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Prvenstvo Crne Gore 2019
Herceg Novi , 23 - 24/11/2019

Disciplina 34 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
24/11/19 - 16:53 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. GARGOVIC, Ado 98 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva1:04.90 427 30.89 34.01
2. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva1:07.13 386 31.91 35.22
3. KANDIC, Antonije 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:08.95 356 33.72 35.23
4. OZENC, Boran Kurt 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva1:12.84 302 34.85 37.99
5. VUJOVIC, Vasilje 02 Verde Podgorica 1:15.51 271 36.68 38.83
6. VUKCEVIC, Ognjen 04 Verde Podgorica 1:21.43 216 39.43 42.00
7. MIKETIC, Marko 05 Verde Podgorica 1:22.43 208 39.17 43.26
8. PEJOVIC, Nikola 04 Verde Podgorica 1:23.02 204 40.00 43.02
9. BOJANIC, Niksa 05 Verde Podgorica 1:24.79 191 41.14 43.65

10. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva1:25.20 188 38.19 47.01
11. JOVOVIC, Balsa 04 Verde Podgorica 1:29.85 161 42.29 47.56
12. PEJOVIC, Vlado 04 Verde Podgorica 1:32.89 145 43.17 49.72
13. VUCETIC, Branko 02 Verde Podgorica 1:32.92 145 44.88 48.04
14. DJUROVIC, Andrija 01 Verde Podgorica 1:57.89 71 56.27 1:01.62

DNF JOVOVIC, Bogdan 06 Verde Podgorica

17 - 18 godina

1. KANDIC, Antonije 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:08.95 356 33.72 35.23
2. VUJOVIC, Vasilje 02 Verde Podgorica 1:15.51 271 36.68 38.83
3. VUCETIC, Branko 02 Verde Podgorica 1:32.92 145 44.88 48.04
4. DJUROVIC, Andrija 01 Verde Podgorica 1:57.89 71 56.27 1:01.62

15 - 16 godina

1. VUKCEVIC, Ognjen 04 Verde Podgorica 1:21.43 216 39.43 42.00
2. PEJOVIC, Nikola 04 Verde Podgorica 1:23.02 204 40.00 43.02
3. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva1:25.20 188 38.19 47.01
4. JOVOVIC, Balsa 04 Verde Podgorica 1:29.85 161 42.29 47.56
5. PEJOVIC, Vlado 04 Verde Podgorica 1:32.89 145 43.17 49.72

13 - 14 godina

1. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva1:07.13 386 31.91 35.22
2. OZENC, Boran Kurt 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva1:12.84 302 34.85 37.99
3. MIKETIC, Marko 05 Verde Podgorica 1:22.43 208 39.17 43.26
4. BOJANIC, Niksa 05 Verde Podgorica 1:24.79 191 41.14 43.65

DNF JOVOVIC, Bogdan 06 Verde Podgorica


